Fﬂi 1 Fﬂ',q#

oURALEX

o 4
Ceyps 19°

La Chapelle Saint Mesmin, 06 October 2022

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

New DURALEX International certifies that the glass used in the production of all
its tableware products has the following composition:

%Si02 69.0 - 74.0
J/oAl203 10 - 20
AloNa20+ K20 11.0 - 16.0
/oCaO+ MgO 10.5 - 145

New DURALEX International certifies that all its tableware products comply with
the requirements of the European Directives concerning food safety
(requirements concerning lead (Pb) and cadmium (Cd)).

References: Regulation 1935/2004/EC and Directives 84/500/EC, 2005/3

1, Decrees 2007-766 and 2008-14609.

Glass is made from various raw materials that contain no lead (Pb) or cadmium
(Cd), as attested by reports E16-15534 applicable to all hollow products
(Goblets, Mugs, Salad bowls, Bowls, Cups, Verrines, Ramequins, Rauviers,
Ashtrays, Ovenchef, Freshbox) and E16-15541 applicable to all flat products
(Plates, Dishes, Saucers). The same glass is used for all our products.

NEW DWRALE X INTERNATIONAL
7, Rue du Petil Bois
480M CHAPELLE SAINT-MESMIN
SO THE glpilal of 4 000 000 euros
2| +33(0)2 38 71 88 00
RCS @yfgans 892 108 s63 - APE 23132

Isabelle FAIVRE Quality
Manager New Duralex
International 7 rue du petit Bois

45380 - La chapelle Saint-Me&smin
Tel :06 64 00 43 41
www.duralex.com / www.pyrex.eu

New Duralex Intern afional
7, rue du Pelil Bois 4536 0 La Chapelle Sainl-Mesmin - France
SAS with capital of €4,000,000 - RCS Orléans 892 108 663


http://www.duralex.com/
http://www.pyrex.eu/

